
JUST-IN-TIME
SERVICES



Need pricing or help finding the right size tool? Our Customer Service team is only a click away 
with LIVE CHAT at fullertontool.com! Customer Service can also be contacted at 800.248.8315 or sales@fullertontool.com  

LIVE
CHAT

1410

STRAIGHT FLUTES For all types of general reaming 
applications.

RH SPIRAL FLUTES For blind holes and abrasive, ductile 
materials. Do not use for holes with interruptions unless 
material is reasonably soft. 

LH SPIRAL FLUTES Produce better finishes on hard 
materials such as heat-treated steels. Shear action is 
excellent for holes with interruptions, e.g., keyways, 
elongated slots, etc. 

Straight Flute Standard Sizes available in
1400 Series Stub

Available with Coatings at Tolerances as Low as .0001” 
(Additional Charges May Apply)

Manufactured using Female and Male      
Centers for improved concentricity.

Male Centers on items up to .1124” (2.86mm)

Tolerances
Shank Diameter D2

+.0005” -.0005”

+.013mm -.013mm

Cutting Diameter D1

Up to  1.0100” +.0002” -.0000”

Over   1.0100” +.0003” -.0000”

Up to  25.654mm +.005mm -.000mm

Over   25.655mm +.008mm -.000mm

.0001” Tolerances Available (+20%)
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JIT REAMERS

SAME DAY SHIPMENT IF ORDERED BY 11AM EST. ADD 20% TO PRICE.
Due to temperatures reached in the coating process, Fullerton Tool cannot guarantee concentricity on reamers with Cutting Diameter .3485” and over.

L2

D1

L1

D2

Quote JIT reamers online with FAST quotes!

SIZE RANGE
D1 STYLE L2 D2 L1 FLUTES

EDP

ST RH LH

.0312 - .0394 STB 3/8 .0312 1 1/2 4 1410S01 1410R01 1410L01

.0395 - .0484 STB 3/8 .0312 1 1/2 4 1410S02 1410R02 1410L02

.0485 - .0574 STB 3/8 .0469 1 1/2 4 1410S03 1410R03 1410L03

.0575 - .0654 STB 3/8 .0469 1 1/2 4 1410S04 1410R04 1410L04

.0655 - .0804 STB 1/2 .0625 2 4 1410S05 1410R05 1410L05

.0805 - .0964 STB 1/2 .0781 2 4 1410S06 1410R06 1410L06

.0965 - .1124 STB 5/8 .0938 2 1/4 4 1410S07 1410R07 1410L07

.1125 - .1284 STB 5/8 .1094 2 1/4 4 1410S08 1410R08 1410L08

.1285 - .1444 STB 3/4 .1250 2 1/2 4 1410S09 1410R09 1410L09

.1445 - .1594 STB 3/4 .1406 2 1/2 4 1410S10 1410R10 1410L10

.1595 - .1744 STB 7/8 .1562 2 3/4 4 1410S11 1410R11 1410L11

.1745 - .1914 STB 7/8 .1719 2 3/4 4 1410S12 1410R12 1410L12

.1915 - .2234 STB 1 .1875 3 6 1410S13 1410R13 1410L13

.2235 - .2544 STB 1 .2188 3 6 1410S14 1410R14 1410L14

.2545 - .2844 STB 1 1/8 .2500 3 1/4 6 1410S15 1410R15 1410L15

.2845 - .3164 STB 1 1/8 .2812 3 1/4 6 1410S16 1410R16 1410L16

.3165 - .3484 STB 1 1/4 .3125 3 1/2 6 1410S17 1410R17 1410L17

.3485 - .3794 STB 1 1/4 .3438 3 1/2 6 1410S18 1410R18 1410L18

.3795 - .4104 STB 1 1/2 .3750 4 6 1410S19 1410R19 1410L19

.4105 - .4414 STB 1 1/2 .4062 4 6 1410S20 1410R20 1410L20

.4415 - .4724 STB 1 1/2 .4375 4 6 1410S21 1410R21 1410L21

.4725 - .5054 STB 1 1/2 .4688 4 6 1410S22 1410R22 1410L22



1450

RH SPIRAL FLUTES For blind holes and abrasive, ductile 
materials. Do not use for holes with interruptions unless 
material is reasonably soft. 

LH SPIRAL FLUTES Produce better finishes on hard
materials such as heat-treated steels. Shear action is 
excellent for holes with interruptions, e.g., keyways, 
elongated slots, etc. 

Straight Flute Standard Sizes available in
1400 Series Standard

Available with Coatings at Tolerances as low as .0001” 
(Additional Charges May Apply)

Steel Shanks on items with Cutting Diameter .3485” 
and over

Female Centers.

STRAIGHT FLUTES For all types of general reaming 
applications.
  

Tolerances
Shank Diameter D2

+.0005” -.0005”

+.013mm -.013mm

Cutting Diameter D1

Up to  1.0100” +.0002” -.0000”

Over   1.0100” +.0003” -.0000”

Up to  25.654mm +.005mm -.000mm

Over   25.655mm +.008mm -.000mm

.0001” Tolerances Available (+20%)

Quote JIT
reamers online 

with FAST quotes!
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JIT REAMERS

SAME DAY SHIPMENT IF ORDERED BY 11AM EST. ADD 20% TO PRICE.
Due to temperatures reached in the coating process, Fullerton Tool cannot guarantee concentricity on reamers with Cutting Diameter .3485” and over.

L2

D1

L1

D2

SIZE RANGE
D1 STYLE L2 D2 L1 FLUTES

STEEL  
SHANK

EDP 

ST RH LH

.1105 - .1284 SD 7/8 .1094 3 1/2 4 - 1450S01 1450R01 1450L01

.1285 - .1444 SD 7/8 .1250 3 1/2 4 - 1450S02 1450R02 1450L02

.1445 - .1594 SD 1 .1406 4 4 - 1450S03 1450R03 1450L03

.1595 - .1744 SD 1 .1562 4 4 - 1450S04 1450R04 1450L04

.1745 - .1914 SD 1 1/8 .1719 4 1/2 4 - 1450S05 1450R05 1450L05

.1915 - .2234 SD 1 1/4 .1875 5 6 - 1450S06 1450R06 1450L06

.2235 - .2544 SD 1 1/2 .2188 6 6 - 1450S07 1450R07 1450L07

.2545 - .2844 SD 1 1/2 .2500 6 6 - 1450S08 1450R08 1450L08

.2845 - .3164 SD 1 5/8 .2812 6 6 - 1450S09 1450R09 1450L09

.3165 - .3484 SD 1 5/8 .3125 6 6 - 1450S10 1450R10 1450L10

.3485 - .3794 SD 1 3/4 .3438 7 6 ü 1450S11 1450R11 1450L11

.3795 - .4104 SD 1 3/4 .3750 7 6 ü 1450S12 1450R12 1450L12

.4105 - .4414 SD 1 3/4 .4062 7 6 ü 1450S13 1450R13 1450L13

.4415 - .4724 SD 1 3/4 .4375 8 6 ü 1450S14 1450R14 1450L14

.4725 - .5054 SD 1 3/4 .4688 8 6 ü 1450S15 1450R15 1450L15

.5055 - .5360 SD 1 7/8 .5000 9 6 ü 1450S16 1450R16 1450L16

.5361 - .5670 SD 1 7/8 .5000 9 6 ü 1450S16B 1450R16B 1450L16B

.5671 - .5990 SD 1 7/8 .5625 9 6 ü 1450S17 1450R17 1450L17

.5991 - .6300 SD 1 7/8 .5625 9 6 ü 1450S17B 1450R17B 1450L17B

.6301 - .6630 SD 2 .6250 9 1/2 6 ü 1450S18 1450R18 1450L18

.6631 - .6930 SD 2 .6250 9 1/2 6 ü 1450S18B 1450R18B 1450L18B

.6931 - .7250 SD 2 .6875 9 1/2 6 ü 1450S19 1450R19 1450L19

.7251 - .7560 SD 2 .6875 9 1/2 6 ü 1450S19B 1450R19B 1450L19B

.7561 - .7870 SD 2 .7500 10 8 ü 1450S20 1450R20 1450L20

.7871 - .8190 SD 2 .7812 10 8 ü 1450S21 1450R21 1450L21

.8191 - .8500 SD 2 .8125 10 8 ü 1450S22 1450R22 1450L22

.8501 - .8820 SD 2 .8438 10 8 ü 1450S23 1450R23 1450L23

.8821 - .9120 SD 2 .8750 10 8 ü 1450S24 1450R24 1450L24

.9121 - .9440 SD 2 .9062 10 8 ü 1450S25 1450R25 1450L25

.9441 - .9760 SD 2 .9375 10 8 ü 1450S26 1450R26 1450L26

.9761 - 1.0100 SD 2 .9688 10 8 ü 1450S27 1450R27 1450L27



Need pricing or help finding the right size tool? Our Customer Service team is only a click away 
with LIVE CHAT at fullertontool.com! Customer Service can also be contacted at 800.248.8315 or sales@fullertontool.com  

LIVE
CHAT

2450

1/4 - 6” Outside Diameters (OD) Available
1/8 - 1” Inside Diameter Available Depending on OD Size
.0060 - .2500” Thickness Available Depending on OD Size
.0005” Concavity per Inch of Diameter for Clearance

FOR SIZE RANGES: .25 - 3”
1-12 pieces, 24-Hours
13-25 pieces, 48-Hours
26-49 pieces, 5 Working Days
50+ pieces, Contact Fullerton Tool

FOR SIZE RANGES: > 3”
1-6 pieces, 24-Hours
7-12 pieces, 48-Hours
13-25 pieces, 5 Working Days
26-49 pieces, 10 Working Days
50+ pieces, Contact Fullerton Tool

THE 2450 JIT SAW EXCELS IN CAST IRON, STEEL, 
STAINLESS STEEL, ALLOYS, COMPOSITES, AND 
HARDENED STEEL.

The 2450 JIT Saw offers 24-hour and 48-hour 
just-in-time delivery of saws sized to exact 
size requirements. It comes in various arbor 
diameters in relation to their outer cutting 
diameter. The 2450 JIT Saw is stocked uncoated. 

Tolerances
Cutting Diameter D1

+.005” -.000”

Hole Diameter D2

+.0005” -.0001”

Thickness

+.00025” -.00025”

D1

D2
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FERROUS SAW
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1/4 - 6” Outside Diameters (OD) Available
1/8 - 1” Inside Diameter Available Depending on OD Size
.0060 - .2500” Thickness Available Depending on OD Size
.0005” Concavity per Inch of Diameter for Clearance

D1 D2 TEETH SIZE RANGE OLD Fullerton 
EDP EDP

1/4 1/8 12 .0100 - .0350 2450001 SWD25-D12-12-xxxx
5/16 1/8 12 .0100 - .0350 2450002 SWD31-D12-12-xxxx

3/8 1/8 14
.0060 - .0259 2450003

SWD37-D12-14-xxxx
.0260 - .0630 2450004

1/2 3/16 14
.0060 - .0259 2450005

SWD50-D18-14-xxxx
.0260 - .0630 2450006

5/8 1/4 16
.0060 - .0149 2450007

SWD62-D25-16-xxxx.0150 - .0409 2450008
.0410 - .0630 2450009

3/4 1/4 18

.0060 - .0149 2450010

SWD75-D25-18-xxxx
.0150 - .0409 2450011
.0410 - .0639 2450012
.0640 - .0949 2450013
.0950 - .1300 2450014

1 1/4 20

.0100 - .0199 2450015

SW100-D25-20-xxxx
.0200 - .0409 2450018
.0410 - .0639 2450021
.0640 - .0949 2450024
.0950 - .1300 2450027

1 5/16 20

.0100 - .0199 2450016

SW100-D31-20-xxxx
.0200 - .0409 2450019
.0410 - .0639 2450022
.0640 - .0949 2450025
.0950 - .1300 2450028

1 3/8 20

.0100 - .0199 2450017

SW100-D37-20-xxxx
.0200 - .0409 2450020
.0410 - .0639 2450023
.0640 - .0949 2450026
.0950 - .1300 2450029

1 1/4 5/16 24

.0100 - .0199 2450031

SW125-D31-24-xxxx
.0200 - .0459 2450034
.0460 - .0639 2450037
.0640 - .0949 2450040
.0950 - .1300 2450043

1 1/4 3/8 24

.0100 - .0199 2450030

SW125-D37-24-xxxx
.0200 - .0459 2450033
.0460 - .0639 2450036
.0640 - .0949 2450039
.0950 - .1300 2450042

1 1/4 1/2 24

.0100 - .0199 2450032

SW125-D50-24-xxxx
.0200 - .0459 2450035
.0460 - .0639 2450038
.0640 - .0949 2450041
.0950 - .1300 2450044



Need pricing or help finding the right size tool? Our Customer Service team is only a click away 
with LIVE CHAT at fullertontool.com! Customer Service can also be contacted at 800.248.8315 or sales@fullertontool.com  

LIVE
CHAT

2450

24
50

D1

D2

D1 D2 TEETH SIZE RANGE OLD Fullerton 
EDP EDP

1 1/2 1/2 36

.0100 - .0199 2450045

SW150-D50-36-xxxx
.0200 - .0459 2450046
.0460 - .0639 2450047
.0640 - .0949 2450048
.0950 - .1300 2450049

1 3/4 1/2 38

.0100 - .0199 2450050

SW175-D50-38-xxxx
.0200 - .0459 2450051
.0460 - .0639 2450052
.0640 - .0949 2450053
.0950 - .1300 2450054

2 1/2 40

.0100 - .0199 2450055

SW200-D50-40-xxxx
.0200 - .0459 2450057
.0460 - .0639 2450059
.0640 - .0949 2450061
.0950 - .1300 2450063

2 1 40

.0100 - .0199 2450056

SW200-100-40-xxxx
.0200 - .0459 24500058
.0460 - .0639 2450060
.0640 - .0949 2450062
.0950 - .1300 2450064

2 1/4 5/8 44

.0100 - .0199 2450065

SW225-D62-44-xxxx
.0200 - .0459 2450067
.0460 - .0639 2450069
.0640 - .0949 2450071
.0950 - .1300 2450073
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FERROUS SAW

2 1/4 1 44

.0100 - .0199 2450066

SW225-100-44-xxxx
.0200 - .0459 2450068
.0460 - .0639 2450070
.0640 - .0949 2450072
.0950 - .1300 2450074

2 1/2 1 48

.0100 - .0199 2450075

SW250-100-48-xxxx
.0200 - .0459 2450076
.0460 - .0639 2450077
.0640 - .0949 2450078
.0950 - .1300 2450079

2 3/4 1 60

.0100 - .0199 2450080

SW275-100-60-xxxx
.0200 - .0459 2450081
.0460 - .0639 2450082
.0640 - .0949 2450083
.0950 - .1300 2450084

3 1 72

.0100 - .0199 2450085

SW300-100-72-xxxx

.0200 - .0459 2450086

.0460 - .0639 2450087

.0640 - .0949 2450088
.0950 - .1259 2450089
.1260 - .1889 2450090
.1890 - .2500 2450091

3 1/2 1 76

.0200 - .0399 2450092

SW350-100-76-xxxx
.0400 - .0649 2450093
.0650 - .0949 2450094
.0950 - .1300 2450095

4 1 80

.0200 - .0399 2450096

SW400-100-80-xxxx

.0400 - .0639 2450097

.0640 - .0949 2450098
.0950 - .1259 2450099
.1260 - .1889 2450100
.1890 - .2500 2450101

5 1 100
.0450 - .0639 2450102

SW500-100-100-xxxx.0801 - .0940 2450103
.0941 - .1300 2450104

6 1 120
.0451 - .0639 2450105

SW600-100-120-xxxx.0801 - .0940 2450106
.0941 - .1300 2450107

D1 D2 TEETH SIZE RANGE OLD Fullerton 
EDP

Part
Number



Need pricing or help finding the right size tool? Our Customer Service team is only a click away 
with LIVE CHAT at fullertontool.com! Customer Service can also be contacted at 800.248.8315 or sales@fullertontool.com  

LIVE
CHAT

2455

3/4 - 4” Outside Diameters (OD) Available
1/8 - 1” Inside Diameter Available Depending on OD Size
.0060 - .1300” Thickness Available Depending on OD Size
.0008” Concavity per Inch of Diameter for Clearance

FOR SIZE RANGES: .25 - 3”
1-12 pieces, 24-Hours
13-25 pieces, 48-Hours
26-49 pieces, 5 Working Days
50+ pieces, Contact Fullerton Tool

FOR SIZE RANGES: > 3”
1-6 pieces, 24-Hours
7-12 pieces, 48-Hours
13-25 pieces, 5 Working Days
26-49 pieces, 10 Working Days
50+ pieces, Contact Fullerton Tool

THE 2455 JIT SAW EXCELS IN ALUMINUM, 
MAGNESIUM, BRASS, COPPER,
COMPOSITES, PLASTICS, AND WOOD.

The 2455 JIT Saw offers 24-hour and
48-hour just-in-time delivery of saws 
sized to exact size requirements.
It comes in various arbor diameters in 
relation to their outer cutting diameter. 
The 2455 JIT Saw is stocked uncoated.

Tolerances
Cutting Diameter D1

+.005” -.000”

Hole Diameter D2

+.0005” -.0001”

Thickness

+.00025” -.00025”

D1

D2



800. 248.8315  |  ful lertontool .com

NON FERROUS SAW

D1 D2 SIZE RANGE TEETH Part
Number

3/4 1/4

.0060 - .0149 10

SWD75-D25-10-xxxx

.0150 - .0409 10

.0410 - .0639 10

.0640 - .0949 10

.0950 - .1300 10

1 1/4

.0100 - .0199 12

SW100-D25-12-xxxx

.0200 - .0409 12

.0410 - .0639 12

.0640 - .0949 12

.0950 - .1300 12

1 5/16

.0100 - .0199 12

SW100-D31-12-xxxx

.0200 - .0409 12

.0410 - .0639 12

.0640 - .0949 12

.0950 - .1300 12

1 3/8

.0100 - .0199 12

SW100-D37-12-xxxx

.0200 - .0409 12

.0410 - .0639 12

.0640 - .0949 12

.0950 - .1300 12

1-1/4 1/2

.0100 - .0199 16

SW125-D50-16-xxxx

.0200 - .0459 16

.0460 - .0639 16

.0640 - .0949 16

.0950 - .1300 16

1-1/2 1/2

.0100 - .0199 16

SW150-D50-16-xxxx

.0200 - .0459 16

.0460 - .0639 16

.0640 - .0949 16

.0950 - .1300 16

1-3/4 1/2

.0100 - .0199 24

SW175-D50-24-xxxx

.0200 - .0459 24

.0460 - .0639 24

.0640 - .0949 24

.0950 - .1300 24

1-3/4 5/8

.0100 - .0199 24

SW175-D62-24-xxxx

.0200 - .0459 24

.0460 - .0639 24

.0640 - .0949 24

.0950 - .1300 24

1-3/4 7/8

.0100 - .0199 24

SW175-D87-24-xxxx.0200 - .0459 24

.0460 - .0639 24 E
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3/4 - 4” Outside Diameters (OD) Available
1/8 - 1” Inside Diameter Available Depending on OD Size
.0060 - .1300” Thickness Available Depending on OD Size
.0008” Concavity per Inch of Diameter for Clearance



Need pricing or help finding the right size tool? Our Customer Service team is only a click away 
with LIVE CHAT at fullertontool.com! Customer Service can also be contacted at 800.248.8315 or sales@fullertontool.com  

LIVE
CHAT

2455

3/4 - 4” Outside Diameters (OD) Available
1/8 - 1” Inside Diameter Available Depending on OD Size
.0060 - .2500” Thickness Available Depending on OD Size
.0008” Concavity per Inch of Diameter for Clearance

FOR SIZE RANGES: .25 - 3”
1-12 pieces, 24-Hours
13-25 pieces, 48-Hours
26-49 pieces, 5 Working Days
50+ pieces, Contact Fullerton Tool

FOR SIZE RANGES: > 3”
1-6 pieces, 24-Hours
7-12 pieces, 48-Hours
13-25 pieces, 5 Working Days
26-49 pieces, 10 Working Days
50+ pieces, Contact Fullerton Tool

THE 2455 JIT SAW EXCELS IN ALUMINUM, 
MAGNESIUM, BRASS, COPPER,
COMPOSITES, PLASTICS, AND WOOD.

The 2455 JIT Saw offers 24-hour and
48-hour just-in-time delivery of saws 
sized to exact size requirements.
It comes in various arbor diameters in 
relation to their outer cutting diameter. 
The 2455 JIT Saw is stocked uncoated.

Tolerances
Cutting Diameter D1

+.005” -.000”

Hole Diameter D2

+.0005” -.0001”

Thickness

+.00025” -.00025”

D1

D2
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NON FERROUS SAW

3/4 - 4” Outside Diameters (OD) Available
1/8 - 1” Inside Diameter Available Depending on OD Size
.0060 - .2500” Thickness Available Depending on OD Size
.0008” Concavity per Inch of Diameter for Clearance

D1 D2 SIZE RANGE TEETH Part
Number

1-3/4 7/8
.0640 - .0949 24

SW175-D87-24-xxxx
.0950 - .1300 24

2 1/2

.0100 - .0199 24

SW200-D50-24-xxxx

.0200 - .0459 24

.0460 - .0639 24

.0640 - .0949 24

.0950 - .1300 24

2 1

.0100 - .0199 24

SW200-100-24-xxxx

.0200 - .0459 24

.0460 - .0639 24

.0640 - .0949 24

.0950 - .1300 24

2-1/4 5/8

.0100 - .0199 28

SW225-D62-28-xxxx

.0200 - .0459 28

.0460 - .0639 28

.0640 - .0949 28

.0950 - .1300 28

2-1/4 1

.0100 - .0199 28

SW225-100-28-xxxx

.0200 - .0459 28

.0460 - .0639 28

.0640 - .0949 28

.0950 - .1300 28

2-1/2 1

.0100 - .0199 28

SW250-100-28-xxxx

.0200 - .0459 28

.0460 - .0639 28

.0640 - .0949 28

.0950 - .1300 28

2-3/4 1

.0100 - .0199 30

SW275-100-30-xxxx

.0200 - .0459 30

.0460 - .0639 30

.0640 - .0949 30

.0950 - .1300 30

3 1

.0100 - .0199 30

SW300-100-30-xxxx

.0200 - .0459 30

.0460 - .0639 30

.0640 - .0949 30

.0950 - .1300 30

4 1

.0200 - .0399 36

SW400-100-36-xxxx
.0400 - .0639 36

.0640 - .0949 36

.0950 - .1300 36



Need pricing or help finding the right size tool? Our Customer Service team is only a click away 
with LIVE CHAT at fullertontool.com! Customer Service can also be contacted at 800.248.8315 or sales@fullertontool.com  

LIVE
CHAT

4375

4375 / 4375E KEYSEAT CUTTERS
STRAIGHT FLUTES
1/2” Diameter Steel Shank

1-1/8 - 1-1/2” Cutter Diameter are Solid Carbide Dura Carb III

D1
AMERICAN 

STANDARDS 
NUMBER

L2 D2 D3 L1 FLUTES
SOLID 

CARBIDE 
SHANK

EDP

UNCOATED

3/8

1/32 1/2 .2030 2 1/32 8 43900
3/64 1/2 .2030 2 3/64 8 43901

203 1/16 1/2 .2030 2 1/16 8 43302
303 3/32 1/2 .2030 2 3/32 8 43303
403 1/8 1/2 .2030 2 1/8 8 43403

1/2

1/32 1/2 .2500 2 1/32 10 43902
3/64 1/2 .2500 2 3/64 10 43903

204 1/16 1/2 .2500 2 1/16 10 43240
5/64 1/2 .2500 2 5/64 10 43904

304 3/32 1/2 .2500 2 3/32 10 43304
7/64 1/2 .2500 2 7/64 10 43905

404 1/8 1/2 .2500 2 1/8 10 43404

5/8

1/32 1/2 .2810 2 1/32 10 43906
3/64 1/2 .2810 2 3/64 10 43907
1/16 1/2 .2810 2 1/16 10 43908
5/64 1/2 .2810 2 5/64 10 43909

305 3/32 1/2 .2810 2 3/32 10 43305
7/64 1/2 .2810 2 7/64 10 43910

405 1/8 1/2 .2810 2 1/8 10 43405
9/64 1/2 .2810 2 9/64 10 43911

505 5/32 1/2 .2810 2 5/32 10 43505
605 3/16 1/2 .2810 2 3/16 10 43605

Tolerances
Shank Diameter D2

1/2” Diameter Shank +.0000” -.0005”

+.000mm -.013mm

Cutting Head Diameter D1

3/8” - 3/4” Diameter +.0100” +.0150”

7/8” - 1-1/2” Diameter +.0120” +.0170”

Face Width +.0000” -.0005”

Neck Length 1/4”

D1D2 D3

L2

L1
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KEYSEAT CUTTERS

D1
AMERICAN 

STANDARDS 
NUMBER

L2 D3 D2 L1 FLUTES
SOLID

CARBIDE 
SHANK

EDP

UNCOATED

3/4

1/32 1/2 .2810 2 1/32 10 43912
3/64 1/2 .2810 2 3/64 10 43913
1/16 1/2 .2810 2 1/16 10 43914
5/64 1/2 .2810 2 5/64 10 43915
3/32 1/2 .2810 2 3/32 10 43916
7/64 1/2 .2810 2 7/64 10 43917

406 1/8 1/2 .2810 2 1/8 10 43406
9/64 1/2 .2810 2 9/64 10 43918

506 5/32 1/2 .2810 2 5/32 10 43506
606 3/16 1/2 .2810 2 3/16 10 43606

13/64 1/2 .2810 2 13/64 10 43919
7/32 1/2 .2810 2 7/32 10 43920

15/64 1/2 .2810 2 15/64 10 43921
806 1/4 1/2 .2810 2 1/4 10 43806

7/8

1/16 .2810 1/2 2 1/16 12 43922
1/8 .2810 1/2 2 1/8 12 43923

507 5/32 .2810 1/2 2 5/32 12 43507
607 3/16 .2810 1/2 2 3/16 12 43607
707 7/32 .2810 1/2 2 7/32 12 43707
807 1/4 .2810 1/2 2 1/4 12 43807

1

1/32 .2810 1/2 2 1/32 12 43924
3/64 .2810 1/2 2 3/64 12 43925
1/16 .2810 1/2 2 1/16 12 43926
5/64 .2810 1/2 2 5/64 12 43927
3/32 .2810 1/2 2 3/32 12 43928
1/8 .2810 1/2 2 1/8 12 43929

5/32 .2810 1/2 2 5/32 12 43930
608 3/16 .2810 1/2 2 3/16 12 43608
708 7/32 .2810 1/2 2 7/32 12 43708
808 1/4 .2810 1/2 2 1/4 12 43808

1 1/8

1/8 .2810 1/2 2 1/8 14 ü 43931
609 3/16 .2810 1/2 2 3/16 14 ü 43609
709 7/32 .2810 1/2 2 7/32 14 ü 43709
809 1/4 .2810 1/2 2 1/4 14 ü 43809

1 1/4

1/32 .2810 1/2 2 1/32 14 ü 43932
1/16 .2810 1/2 2 1/16 14 ü 43933
3/32 .2810 1/2 2 3/32 14 ü 43934
1/8 .2810 1/2 2 1/8 14 ü 43935

5/32 .2810 1/2 2 5/32 14 ü 43936
610 3/16 .2810 1/2 2 3/16 14 ü 43610
710 7/32 .2810 1/2 2 7/32 14 ü 43710
810 1/4 .2810 1/2 2 1/4 14 ü 43810

1 1/2

1/32 .3750 1/2 2 1/32 16 ü 43937
1/16 .3750 1/2 2 1/16 16 ü 43938
3/32 .3750 1/2 2 3/32 16 ü 43939
1/8 .3750 1/2 2 1/8 16 ü 43940

3/16 .3750 1/2 2 3/16 16 ü 43941
812 1/4 .3750 1/2 2 1/4 16 ü 43812
1012 5/16 .3750 1/2 2 5/16 16 ü 43000
1212 3/8 .3750 1/2 2 3/8 16 ü 43212



Fullerton’s Advanced Solutions Team

Our Fullerton Advanced Solutions Team (F.A.S.T.) is the foundation of our commitment to continuously 
improve, innovate, and provide product diversity. This includes helping our customers reduce cycle times, 
minimize cost per piece, combine multiple operations
in a single tool, and provide a complete turnkey tooling process.

Our fully equipped Research & Development Lab along with our advanced engineers and application 
specialists enable our F.A.S.T. team to support our customers in maximizing benefits of using Fullerton
tooling solutions, in obtaining manufacturer’s goals of optimal process parameters, as well as becoming
lean, efficient, and profitable manufacturers.

F.A.S.T. defines what we do for our customers and ensures we deliver on that promise every time.



800. 248.8315  |  ful lertontool .com

CUSTOM TOOLING



Complex machining often requires custom tooling.
We provide custom tooling solutions that increase efficiency and reduce costs, specific to your complex 
machining applications. Fullerton can assess your machining needs through a collaboration with your machinists 
and product development teams and our engineering and technical support teams. This allows us to better 
understand your struggles and overall goals, which helps us design and manufacture the right tooling for you. 



800. 248.8315  |  ful lertontool .com

Sometimes that means making a slight alteration to one of our standard tools, while at other times we create 
innovative, custom tooling specific for your application.

Regardless of how simple or complex your machining needs are, we manufacture every tool with
precision and concise parameters that produces tooling with exceptional performance.
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